
Landesmeisterschaft der D- und E- Jugend

Artern, 13.04.2019

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Andreia Neagu SV 90 Magdeburg
SS 12:0

52
TÜ 16:0

45
TÜ 21:2

43
2:20

04
 3 13 49 3.II

2 Ullrich Tesch RSV Stendal 07 e.V.
0:29

01
1:58

03
 0  0  0 9.

3 Luca Mähne SV Barnstädt
1:30

04
TÜ 16:0

42
3:45

11
 1  5 18 5.III

4 Nick Brederlow SV Halle e.V.
SS 10:0

53 Fr
SS 16:0

55
TÜ 18:0

41
 3 14 44 1.I

5 Jasmin Otto TSG Halle-Neustadt
Fr

2:09

01
1:15

04
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Leon Mähne SV Barnstädt
PS 21:7

32
3:45

03
1:19

04
 1  3 25 6.III

2 Leon Weidner TSG Halle-Neustadt
4:00

11
1:20

04
 0  1  7 8.

3 Connor Pohl SV Braunsbedra
2:37

04
SS 20:4

51
 1  5 22 4.II

4 Lea-Sophie Meye TSG Halle-Neustadt
SS 16:2

53
SS 10:0

52
SS 16:0

51
 3 15 42 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-1 Nick Brederlow - Andreia Neagu

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Luca Mähne SV Barnstädt 4 5.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 1 Leon Mähne SV Barnstädt 0 6.02:22

Pool A 1 Andreia Neagu SV 90 Magdeburg 4 3.TÜ 20:4

Pool B 3 Connor Pohl SV Braunsbedra 1 4.02:13

Pool A 4 Nick Brederlow SV Halle e.V. 4 1.TÜ 20:4

Pool B 4 Lea-Sophie Meye TSG Halle-Neustadt 1 2.02:40
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